
b) 5 c) 2 d) 25

b) 2 c) 3 d) 4

b) 75 c) 37 d) 51

www.mathsharpeners.com

Name

Score

Circle all the prime numbers.

1) Which of the following is not a prime number?

a) 7

2) Which of the following is neither a prime nor a composite number?

a) 1

3) Which of the following is not a composite number?

a) 63

Circle all the composite numbers.

110

29

167

91

31

3

33

67

53

84

71

9

77

199

155

181

18

61

109

108

89

22

74

179

Prime and Composite Numbers



b) 5 c) 2 d) 25

b) 2 c) 3 d) 4

b) 75 c) 37 d) 51

www.mathsharpeners.com

Name

Score

Answer key

Circle all the prime numbers.

1) Which of the following is not a prime number?

a) 7

2) Which of the following is neither a prime nor a composite number?

a) 1

3) Which of the following is not a composite number?

a) 63

Circle all the composite numbers.

110

29

167

91

31

3

33

67

53

84

71

9

77

199

155

181

18

61

109

108

89

22

74

179

Prime and Composite Numbers


