

## **Prime and Composite Numbers**

Name \_\_\_\_\_

PC:06

Circle all the prime numbers.							
110	31	53	77	18	89		
29	3	84	199	61	22		

Circle all the composite numbers.								
167	33	71	155	109	74			
91	67	9	181	108	179			

- 1) Which of the following is not a prime number?
  - a) 7

b) 5

c) 2

- d) 25
- 2) Which of the following is neither a prime nor a composite number?
  - a) 1

b) 2

c) 3

- d) 4
- 3) Which of the following is not a composite number?
  - a) 63
- b) 75
- c) 37
- d) 51



## **Prime and Composite Numbers**

Name \_\_\_\_\_

**Answer key** 

PC:06

## Circle all the prime numbers.

110



53

77

18

89

29



84

(199)

61

22

## Circle all the composite numbers.

167

33

71

155

109

74

91

67

9

181

108

179

- 1) Which of the following is not a prime number?
  - a) 7

b) 5

c) 2

d) 2

- 2) Which of the following is neither a prime nor a composite number?
  - 1

- b) 2
- c) 3

- d) 4
- 3) Which of the following is not a composite number?
  - a) 63
- b) 75



37

d) 51